
Int. Johannes und Peter Roth Gedächtnistunier

Schramberg, 05.04.2009

Klasse

A/B - Jugend
Listenführer Michael King Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Tobias Müller ASV Nendingen
2:25

02
1:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 David Moosmann AB Aichhalden
SS 11:0

51
4:00

14
1:58

03
 1  6  0 14 1 5.III

3 Christian Bantle AB Aichhalden
6:00

14
SS 4:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 2 11  0 11 0 3.II

4 Stefan Brugger AB Aichhalden
PS 6:1

33
PS 5:3

32
 2  6  0 11 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Dominic Nagel AB Aichhalden
PS 6:6

32
TÜ 14:0

43 Fr
 2  7  0 20 2 2.I

2 Fabian Roth KSV Winzeln
6:00

11 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  6  0 10 0 4.II

3 Matthias Seckinger AB Aichhalden
Fr

3:10

01
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 David Moosmann - Christian Bantle

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Fabian Roth - Matthias Seckinger

1-Fr Dominic Nagel (Freilos)
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le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Stefan Brugger Fabian Roth 3 0
PS 6:0

04:00

Christian Bantle Dominic Nagel 1 3
PS 2:3

06:00

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 David Moosmann AB Aichhalden 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Matthias Seckinger AB Aichhalden 0 6.00:10

Pool A 2 Fabian Roth KSV Winzeln 1 4.06:00

Pool B 3 Christian Bantle AB Aichhalden 3 3.PS 2:9

Pool A 4 Stefan Brugger AB Aichhalden 3 1.PS 3:1

Pool B 1 Dominic Nagel AB Aichhalden 1 2.06:00
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